
SOAP LAKE POLICE DEPARTMENT
Law Enforcement Calls for Service by Reporting Area

From May 01, 2020 to May 31, 2020
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Business District Cotage City East Heights Lakemoor Additon

Business District
B Missing Pers CITY OF SOAP LAKE 5/2/2020  10:02:38AM 20SL0539
C Suspicious DAISY ST N; EAST BEACH 5/2/2020   6:43:15PM 20SL0541
Suspicious/Want 18 MAIN AVE E #7 5/2/2020   8:19:37PM 20SL0542
D Burglar Alarm 15 DAISY ST S; Bingers Shell 5/3/2020  11:09:51PM 20SL0550
B Suspicious 412 2ND AVE NE 5/6/2020   6:08:13PM 20SL0561
Traffic Vio/Haz 3RD AVE SE & DAISY ST S 5/7/2020   1:22:41PM 20SL0562
C Keep the Peac 18 MAIN AVE E; #7 5/8/2020   8:25:38AM 20SL0566
D Danger Animal 122 DAISY ST S 5/8/2020   2:08:22PM 20SL0567
B Phys Disturb 438 3RD AVE NE 5/8/2020   9:16:19PM 20SL0568
B Harassment CITY OF SOAP LAKE 5/9/2020   9:06:04AM 20SL0569
D Phys Domestic 326 DIVISION ST S 5/9/2020   9:40:05PM 20SL0571
Traffic Stop DAISY ST S; HAWK FUEL 5/10/2020  11:24:08AM 20SL0573
Burglary 413 LAKEMOOR DR; YENNI #407 5/10/2020   4:30:32PM 20SL0575
ASSIST AGENCY CITY OF SOAP LAKE 5/11/2020   8:09:13AM 20SL0578
C Shoplifter 14 MAIN AVE W 5/11/2020   8:55:16AM 20SL0579
Burglary 413 LAKEMOOR DR; YENNEY STORAGE 5/11/2020   1:13:13PM 20SL0580
Trespassing 18 DIVISION ST S 5/15/2020   8:03:27PM 20SL0589
Traffic Vio/Haz 1020 DIVISION ST S; HiCo; GAS N GO 5/16/2020   9:43:15AM 20SL0591
Disturbance 26 DIVISION ST N 5/17/2020  12:27:47PM 20SL0593
B Threats 439 3RD AVE NE 5/19/2020   9:48:25AM 20SL0598
Animal 2ND AVE NE & DAISY ST N 5/20/2020  11:46:02AM 20SL0601
Missing Person 239 2ND AVE SE; SLPD 5/20/2020   2:25:25PM 20SL0603
@ Arrest DIVISION ST N & MAIN AVE W 5/22/2020   8:39:18AM 20SL0610
Animal MESSAGE SLPD 5/22/2020   6:47:52PM 20SL0613
Assault 127 2ND AVE SW; McKay 5/23/2020   9:21:41AM 20SL0615
B Damage CITY OF SOAP LAKE; APTS 5/23/2020   2:08:51PM 20SL0617
@ Arrest 115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods 5/23/2020   3:05:15PM 20SL0618
@ 911 Hang Up 115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods 5/23/2020   6:55:36PM 20SL0621
B Theft 115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods 5/25/2020   7:39:14AM 20SL0624
Administrative 300BLK MAIN AVE E 5/26/2020   9:51:05AM 20SL0627
A Found Prop 1020 DIVISION ST S; HiCo; ACROSS FROM GAS AND GO 5/26/2020   1:17:38PM 20SL0628
Traffic Vio/Haz DAISY ST S & MAIN AVE E 5/27/2020   1:12:57AM 20SL0629
C Wanted Person DAISY ST S 5/27/2020   1:38:19AM 20SL0630
Animal 239 2ND AVE SE; SLPD 5/27/2020   5:05:29PM 20SL0632
Traffic Vio/Haz 15 DAISY ST S; Bingers Shell 5/28/2020   7:01:08PM 20SL0638



Alarm 239 2ND AVE SE; SLPD 5/29/2020  12:33:51PM 20SL0640
D Theft 511 DIVISION ST S; Post Office 5/29/2020  10:17:34PM 20SL0641
@ Arrest 1020 DIVISION ST S; HiCo 5/30/2020  12:58:00AM 20SL0642
Alarm 408 4TH AVE NE 5/30/2020   7:24:22AM 20SL0643
Traffic Vio/Haz DAISY ST S & 5TH AVE SE 5/31/2020   2:32:39AM 20SL0644

Area Total: 40

Cottage City
C Susp Vehicle 18 FIR ST S 5/2/2020   1:39:20PM 20SL0540
D Welfare Check 28 DIVISION ST N; APT 8 5/4/2020   1:20:16PM 20SL0553
B Welfare Check 30 JUNIPER ST N 5/10/2020   4:38:11PM 20SL0577
Disturbance 38 DOGWOOD ST S 5/12/2020   2:46:25PM 20SL0582
Disturbance 34 DOGWOOD ST S 5/15/2020   9:53:10AM 20SL0587
B Miscellaneous 22 BIRCH ST S ; B 5/15/2020  11:12:05AM 20SL0588
Traffic Vio/Haz JUNIPER ST N & 1ST AVE NW; COMING UP ON MAIN 5/18/2020   7:51:33AM 20SL0595
B Past Burglary 11 DOGWOOD ST S 5/19/2020   9:02:13AM 20SL0597
A Found Prop 16 ASH ST N 5/19/2020  10:13:45PM 20SL0600
B Susp Person 211 MAIN AVE W 5/20/2020   2:05:39PM 20SL0602
B Noise Complnt 26 DIVISION ST N # 3; APT 3 POSS 5/22/2020   7:14:02PM 20SL0612
B Harassment 522 2ND AVE SW 5/23/2020  12:27:56PM 20SL0616
C Suspicious 51 FIR ST N 5/23/2020   5:17:33PM 20SL0620
B Noise Complnt 27 BIRCH ST S; PARTY IS TWDS MAIN ST 5/24/2020   4:02:46AM 20SL0622
C Susp Vehicle ASH ST N; west beach 5/31/2020   9:13:01AM 20SL0645

Area Total: 15

East Heights
Suspicious/Want 510 5TH AVE SE; #28 5/3/2020  12:39:10PM 20SL0544
C Wanted Person 530 3RD AVE NE 5/3/2020   6:49:35PM 20SL0547
C Keep the Peac 510 5TH AVE SE 5/4/2020  12:50:22AM 20SL0551
B Trespassing 510 5TH AVE SE; #4 5/4/2020   9:22:47AM 20SL0552
Trespassing 521 4TH AVE NE; ACROSS 5/4/2020   6:05:56PM 20SL0555
D Phys Domestic 121 FERN ST N 5/4/2020   8:16:04PM 20SL0556
Administrative 726 MAIN AVE E; #28 5/7/2020   2:36:31PM 20SL0563
Theft 317 ELDER ST S 5/7/2020   8:25:38PM 20SL0564
Harass/Threat 510 5TH AVE SE; #4 5/9/2020  12:16:51PM 20SL0570
B Welfare Check 635 2ND AVE NE 5/10/2020   4:38:38PM 20SL0576
D Theft 419 2ND AVE NE 5/12/2020   5:48:32PM 20SL0583
Animal 510 5TH AVE SE; #21 5/18/2020  10:05:30PM 20SL0596
A Admin 716 WOODLAND AVE 5/19/2020   7:18:40PM 20SL0599
Traffic Vio/Haz 6TH AVE SE & ELDER ST S 5/21/2020   8:49:52PM 20SL0608
Trespassing 510 5TH AVE SE; #7 5/27/2020  12:44:02PM 20SL0631
C Susp Person 510 5TH AVE SE; 18 5/27/2020   8:31:51PM 20SL0633
C Susp Person 728 WOODLAND AVE; BEHIND 5/27/2020   8:45:07PM 20SL0634
C Susp Person ELDER ST S & 6TH AVE SE; NEAR THE PARK 5/31/2020   3:50:29PM 20SL0647
Abduction WARD ST & SCENIC DR 5/31/2020   4:06:01PM 20SL0648

Area Total: 19

Lakemoor Addition
Traffic Stop 5TH AVE SE; & RD 20 NE 5/1/2020  11:23:21AM 20SL0537
B Theft 326 2ND AVE SE; APT 4 5/4/2020  10:03:36PM 20SL0557
B Harassment 722 ASTER ST S 5/8/2020   8:26:13AM 20SL0565
Public Service 326 2ND AVE SE; RM 4 5/10/2020   3:03:51PM 20SL0574
B Assault 123 5TH AVE SE 5/11/2020   7:31:38PM 20SL0581
Missing Person 428 DIVISION ST S; A3 5/13/2020   9:18:47PM 20SL0584
Traffic Acc 2ND AVE SE; 3RD AVE SE, CANNA & DAISY 5/14/2020   8:22:29AM 20SL0585
Theft 718 3RD PL SE 5/14/2020   5:28:35PM 20SL0586
D Missing Pers 722 ASTER ST S 5/17/2020  11:17:40PM 20SL0594
A Stray Animal 728 ASTER ST S 5/20/2020   7:19:11PM 20SL0604
A Admin 515 CANNA ST S 5/21/2020  10:24:29AM 20SL0606
Traffic Vio/Haz 5TH AVE SE & BUTTERCUP ST S 5/22/2020   2:57:31PM 20SL0611
B Noise Complnt 629 2ND PL SE 5/27/2020  11:37:10PM 20SL0636



Municipal Viol 227 5TH AVE SE 5/28/2020   7:25:49PM 20SL0639
B Noise Complnt 629 2ND PL SE 5/31/2020   4:07:47PM 20SL0649

Area Total: 15



2
NOIS

2
OBST

1
PARK

9
SPC

1
SUIA

15
TOFF

1
TPBD

1
TPMV

1
TPOT

5
TRES

5
ALAR

1
ANAI

4
ANPR

2
ARST

1
ASIM
14

ASST
1

BNFE
1

BNUE
1

BRUE
2

CDIS

911H 0.7%
ADMN 15.8%
ALAR 3.4%
ANAI 0.7%
ANPR 2.7%
ARST 1.4%
ASIM 0.7%
ASST 9.6%
BNFE 0.7%
BNUE 0.7%
BRUE 0.7%
CDIS 1.4%
CITA 2.1%
CSPM 0.7%
DAL 1.4%
DWSR 8.9%
ECC 0.7%
EXPA 0.7%
FAMF 1.4%
FPER 2.1%
FRAU 0.7%
HARR 1.4%
KIDN 0.7%
LFPR 2.1%
LMUI 2.7%
MEDI 1.4%
MPER 2.1%
NOIS 1.4%
OBST 1.4%
PARK 0.7%
SPC 6.2%
SUIA 0.7%
TOFF 10.3%
TPBD 0.7%
TPMV 0.7%
TPOT 0.7%
TRES 3.4%
VAND 0.7%
VCO 2.1%
WARR 1.4%
WELF 2.1%
WOFF 0.7%
Total: 100.0%

Offenses Investigated

Soap Lake Police Department
Summary of Activity

Begining Date: May 01, 2020 to Ending Date: May 31, 2020

Nature Date Reported Offense CodeCase Number
911H911 Hang-up calls

 20SL0621 @ 911 Hang Up 5/23/2020   6:55:36PM 911H

Total: 1
ADMNAdministrative

 20SL0537 Traffic Stop 5/1/2020  11:23:21AM ADMN
 20SL0539 B Missing Pers 5/2/2020  10:02:38AM ADMN
 20SL0542 Suspicious/Want 5/2/2020   8:19:37PM ADMN
 20SL0547 C Wanted Person 5/3/2020   6:49:35PM ADMN
 20SL0548 Burglary 5/3/2020   7:46:16PM ADMN
 20SL0552 B Trespassing 5/4/2020   9:22:47AM ADMN
 20SL0557 B Theft 5/4/2020  10:03:36PM ADMN
 20SL0561 B Suspicious 5/6/2020   6:08:13PM ADMN
 20SL0565 B Harassment 5/8/2020   8:26:13AM ADMN
 20SL0569 B Harassment 5/9/2020   9:06:04AM ADMN
 20SL0578 ASSIST AGENCY 5/11/2020   8:09:13AM ADMN
 20SL0586 Theft 5/14/2020   5:28:35PM ADMN
 20SL0588 B Miscellaneous 5/15/2020  11:12:05AM ADMN
 20SL0606 A Admin 5/21/2020  10:24:29AM ADMN
 20SL0616 B Harassment 5/23/2020  12:27:56PM ADMN
 20SL0617 B Damage 5/23/2020   2:08:51PM ADMN
 20SL0624 B Theft 5/25/2020   7:39:14AM ADMN
 20SL0627 Administrative 5/26/2020   9:51:05AM ADMN
 20SL0630 C Wanted Person 5/27/2020   1:38:19AM ADMN
 20SL0636 B Noise Complnt 5/27/2020  11:37:10PM ADMN
 20SL0638 Traffic Vio/Haz 5/28/2020   7:01:08PM ADMN
 20SL0639 Municipal Viol 5/28/2020   7:25:49PM ADMN
 20SL0641 D Theft 5/29/2020  10:17:34PM ADMN

Total: 23
ALARAlarm

 20SL0545 D Burglar Alarm 5/3/2020   2:50:16PM ALAR
 20SL0550 D Burglar Alarm 5/3/2020  11:09:51PM ALAR
 20SL0590 Alarm 5/16/2020   1:05:40AM ALAR



Nature Date Reported Offense CodeCase Number
 20SL0640 Alarm 5/29/2020  12:33:51PM ALAR
 20SL0643 Alarm 5/30/2020   7:24:22AM ALAR

Total: 5
ANAIAssault No Weapon, Agg Injury

 20SL0627 Administrative 5/26/2020   9:51:05AM ANAI

Total: 1
ANPRAnimal Problem

 20SL0567 D Danger Animal 5/8/2020   2:08:22PM ANPR
 20SL0596 Animal 5/18/2020  10:05:30PM ANPR
 20SL0601 Animal 5/20/2020  11:46:02AM ANPR
 20SL0632 Animal 5/27/2020   5:05:29PM ANPR

Total: 4
ARSTArrest

 20SL0610 @ Arrest 5/22/2020   8:39:18AM ARST
 20SL0618 @ Arrest 5/23/2020   3:05:15PM ARST

Total: 2
ASIMAssault, Simple

 20SL0615 Assault 5/23/2020   9:21:41AM ASIM

Total: 1
ASSTAgency Assist

 20SL0538 Domestic 5/1/2020   2:50:39PM ASST
 20SL0543 Assist Agency 5/2/2020   8:38:47PM ASST
 20SL0545 D Burglar Alarm 5/3/2020   2:50:16PM ASST
 20SL0548 Burglary 5/3/2020   7:46:16PM ASST
 20SL0549 Assist Agency 5/3/2020  10:39:38PM ASST
 20SL0554 Assist Agency 5/4/2020   5:58:57PM ASST
 20SL0558 C Dstrb Ld Prty 5/4/2020  10:54:46PM ASST
 20SL0559 Assist Agency 5/5/2020   1:53:36PM ASST
 20SL0590 Alarm 5/16/2020   1:05:40AM ASST
 20SL0592 Overdose 5/17/2020   9:28:54AM ASST
 20SL0607 D Verb Domestic 5/21/2020  12:25:06PM ASST
 20SL0623 Disturbance 5/24/2020  11:28:58AM ASST
 20SL0625 B Assault 5/25/2020  12:35:20PM ASST
 20SL0635 B Past Burglary 5/27/2020   8:00:26PM ASST

Total: 14
BNFEBurglary, Non-res, Forcibl Ent

 20SL0550 D Burglar Alarm 5/3/2020  11:09:51PM BNFE

Total: 1
BNUEBurglary, Non-res, Unlawf Ent

 20SL0575 Burglary 5/10/2020   4:30:32PM BNUE

Total: 1
BRUEBurglary, Resident, Unlawf Ent

 20SL0580 Burglary 5/11/2020   1:13:13PM BRUE

Total: 1
CDISCitizen Dispute

 20SL0566 C Keep the Peac 5/8/2020   8:25:38AM CDIS
 20SL0574 Public Service 5/10/2020   3:03:51PM CDIS

Total: 2
CITACitizen Assist

 20SL0551 C Keep the Peac 5/4/2020  12:50:22AM CITA
 20SL0583 D Theft 5/12/2020   5:48:32PM CITA
 20SL0589 Trespassing 5/15/2020   8:03:27PM CITA

Total: 3
CSPMCont Subst/Posession Marijuana

 20SL0550 D Burglar Alarm 5/3/2020  11:09:51PM CSPM

Total: 1
DALDog Running at large

 20SL0604 A Stray Animal 5/20/2020   7:19:11PM DAL
 20SL0613 Animal 5/22/2020   6:47:52PM DAL



Nature Date Reported Offense CodeCase Number
Total: 2

DWSRDriving While Suspended/Revoke
 20SL0546 Traffic Vio/Haz 5/3/2020   6:30:57PM DWSR
 20SL0560 Traffic Vio/Haz 5/6/2020   1:58:36AM DWSR
 20SL0562 Traffic Vio/Haz 5/7/2020   1:22:41PM DWSR
 20SL0573 Traffic Stop 5/10/2020  11:24:08AM DWSR
 20SL0591 Traffic Vio/Haz 5/16/2020   9:43:15AM DWSR
 20SL0595 Traffic Vio/Haz 5/18/2020   7:51:33AM DWSR
 20SL0605 Traffic Vio/Haz 5/20/2020  11:56:24PM DWSR
 20SL0608 Traffic Vio/Haz 5/21/2020   8:49:52PM DWSR
 20SL0611 Traffic Vio/Haz 5/22/2020   2:57:31PM DWSR
 20SL0614 Traffic Stop 5/23/2020   4:14:46AM DWSR
 20SL0619 Traffic Stop 5/23/2020   3:40:27PM DWSR
 20SL0629 Traffic Vio/Haz 5/27/2020   1:12:57AM DWSR
 20SL0644 Traffic Vio/Haz 5/31/2020   2:32:39AM DWSR

Total: 13
ECCEscape from Community Custody

 20SL0610 @ Arrest 5/22/2020   8:39:18AM ECC

Total: 1
EXPAExtra Patrol

 20SL0597 B Past Burglary 5/19/2020   9:02:13AM EXPA

Total: 1
FAMFFamily Fight

 20SL0571 D Phys Domestic 5/9/2020   9:40:05PM FAMF
 20SL0581 B Assault 5/11/2020   7:31:38PM FAMF

Total: 2
FPERFound Person

 20SL0584 Missing Person 5/13/2020   9:18:47PM FPER
 20SL0594 D Missing Pers 5/17/2020  11:17:40PM FPER
 20SL0603 Missing Person 5/20/2020   2:25:25PM FPER

Total: 3
FRAUFraud

 20SL0637 B Fraud 5/28/2020   8:22:14AM FRAU

Total: 1
HARRHarassment

 20SL0563 Administrative 5/7/2020   2:36:31PM HARR
 20SL0598 B Threats 5/19/2020   9:48:25AM HARR

Total: 2
KIDNKidnapping/Abduction

 20SL0648 Abduction 5/31/2020   4:06:01PM KIDN

Total: 1
LFPRLost and Found Property

 20SL0599 A Admin 5/19/2020   7:18:40PM LFPR
 20SL0600 A Found Prop 5/19/2020  10:13:45PM LFPR
 20SL0628 A Found Prop 5/26/2020   1:17:38PM LFPR

Total: 3
LMUILoud Music

 20SL0582 Disturbance 5/12/2020   2:46:25PM LMUI
 20SL0593 Disturbance 5/17/2020  12:27:47PM LMUI
 20SL0612 B Noise Complnt 5/22/2020   7:14:02PM LMUI
 20SL0622 B Noise Complnt 5/24/2020   4:02:46AM LMUI

Total: 4
MEDIMedical Problem

 20SL0543 Assist Agency 5/2/2020   8:38:47PM MEDI
 20SL0556 D Phys Domestic 5/4/2020   8:16:04PM MEDI

Total: 2
MPERMissing Person

 20SL0584 Missing Person 5/13/2020   9:18:47PM MPER
 20SL0594 D Missing Pers 5/17/2020  11:17:40PM MPER



Nature Date Reported Offense CodeCase Number
 20SL0603 Missing Person 5/20/2020   2:25:25PM MPER

Total: 3
NOISNoise Problems

 20SL0587 Disturbance 5/15/2020   9:53:10AM NOIS
 20SL0649 B Noise Complnt 5/31/2020   4:07:47PM NOIS

Total: 2
OBSTObstructing Justice

 20SL0627 Administrative 5/26/2020   9:51:05AM OBST
 20SL0627 Administrative 5/26/2020   9:51:05AM OBST

Total: 2
PARKParking Problem

 20SL0585 Traffic Acc 5/14/2020   8:22:29AM PARK

Total: 1
SPCSuspicious Person/Circumstance

 20SL0540 C Susp Vehicle 5/2/2020   1:39:20PM SPC
 20SL0541 C Suspicious 5/2/2020   6:43:15PM SPC
 20SL0544 Suspicious/Want 5/3/2020  12:39:10PM SPC
 20SL0602 B Susp Person 5/20/2020   2:05:39PM SPC
 20SL0620 C Suspicious 5/23/2020   5:17:33PM SPC
 20SL0633 C Susp Person 5/27/2020   8:31:51PM SPC
 20SL0634 C Susp Person 5/27/2020   8:45:07PM SPC
 20SL0645 C Susp Vehicle 5/31/2020   9:13:01AM SPC
 20SL0647 C Susp Person 5/31/2020   3:50:29PM SPC

Total: 9
SUIASuicide Attempt

 20SL0592 Overdose 5/17/2020   9:28:54AM SUIA

Total: 1
TOFFTraffic Offense

 20SL0546 Traffic Vio/Haz 5/3/2020   6:30:57PM TOFF
 20SL0560 Traffic Vio/Haz 5/6/2020   1:58:36AM TOFF
 20SL0572 Traffic Vio/Haz 5/10/2020  12:52:41AM TOFF
 20SL0605 Traffic Vio/Haz 5/20/2020  11:56:24PM TOFF
 20SL0605 Traffic Vio/Haz 5/20/2020  11:56:24PM TOFF
 20SL0608 Traffic Vio/Haz 5/21/2020   8:49:52PM TOFF
 20SL0609 Traffic Stop 5/22/2020  12:34:39AM TOFF
 20SL0609 Traffic Stop 5/22/2020  12:34:39AM TOFF
 20SL0609 Traffic Stop 5/22/2020  12:34:39AM TOFF
 20SL0629 Traffic Vio/Haz 5/27/2020   1:12:57AM TOFF
 20SL0629 Traffic Vio/Haz 5/27/2020   1:12:57AM TOFF
 20SL0642 @ Arrest 5/30/2020  12:58:00AM TOFF
 20SL0644 Traffic Vio/Haz 5/31/2020   2:32:39AM TOFF
 20SL0644 Traffic Vio/Haz 5/31/2020   2:32:39AM TOFF
 20SL0650 Traffic Vio/Haz 5/31/2020   6:20:32PM TOFF

Total: 15
TPBDTheft, Property, Building

 20SL0579 C Shoplifter 5/11/2020   8:55:16AM TPBD

Total: 1
TPMVTheft, Property, From Mtr Veh

 20SL0564 Theft 5/7/2020   8:25:38PM TPMV

Total: 1
TPOTTheft, Property, Other

 20SL0626 C Wanted Veh 5/25/2020   1:45:58PM TPOT

Total: 1
TRESTrespass of Real Property

 20SL0555 Trespassing 5/4/2020   6:05:56PM TRES
 20SL0568 B Phys Disturb 5/8/2020   9:16:19PM TRES
 20SL0570 Harass/Threat 5/9/2020  12:16:51PM TRES
 20SL0602 B Susp Person 5/20/2020   2:05:39PM TRES
 20SL0631 Trespassing 5/27/2020  12:44:02PM TRES



Nature Date Reported Offense CodeCase Number
Total: 5

VANDVandalism/Destruct/Damage Prop
 20SL0550 D Burglar Alarm 5/3/2020  11:09:51PM VAND

Total: 1
VCOViolation of Court Order

 20SL0579 C Shoplifter 5/11/2020   8:55:16AM VCO
 20SL0626 C Wanted Veh 5/25/2020   1:45:58PM VCO
 20SL0642 @ Arrest 5/30/2020  12:58:00AM VCO

Total: 3
WARRWarrant

 20SL0618 @ Arrest 5/23/2020   3:05:15PM WARR
 20SL0626 C Wanted Veh 5/25/2020   1:45:58PM WARR

Total: 2
WELFWelfare Check

 20SL0553 D Welfare Check 5/4/2020   1:20:16PM WELF
 20SL0576 B Welfare Check 5/10/2020   4:38:38PM WELF
 20SL0577 B Welfare Check 5/10/2020   4:38:11PM WELF

Total: 3
WOFFWeapons Offense

 20SL0646 D Weapons 5/31/2020  11:52:04AM WOFF

Total: 1

Methodology: This report reads incidents that happen between two set time frames for a selected agency. The report then separates out all offense codes, translates them,   
                           and displays the case reports grouped together by offense codes investigated by the assigned Officer. 

Developed by G. A. Klein, MACC 911


